
R.B.U.A.P.
CHALLENGE TAGEBLATT 7
Samedi, 10 Septembre 2005

au Stade J.Jacoby Schifflange

11 athlétesBenjamin(e)s 800m 16:45

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 1996 3:10.0
2 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 1997 3:11.1
3 GOELER Anne 2804 CAEG 1997
4 BETTI-SORBELLI Julie 133 CAB 1996
5 HANCK Charlyne 2196 RBUAP 1996
6 ZENS Anouk 1195 CELTIC 1997
7 ROUSSEAU Audrey 261 FOLA 1996
8 GORGES Nina 1022 CAEG 1996
9 GREUIN Elodie 339 CAB 1997

99 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL 1997 DNS
99 TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP 1996 DNS

21 athlétesBenjamins 800m 16:50

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 MARX David 1568 FOLA 1996 2:47.8
2 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAB 1996 2:51.1
3 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 1996
4 MARX Christian 1570 FOLA 1996
5 SCHWARTZ Bob 547 FOLA 1996
6 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 1996
7 PHILIPPY Fred 52 CAB 1997
8 FELTEN Tom 1312 CAPA 1997
9 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 1996

10 LUCAS Pit 262 CSL 1997
11 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP 1997
12 KUMMER Pol 462 CAD 1997
13 HERMES Eric 219 CSL 1996
14 KIEFFER Ben 344 CSL 1996
15 THILL Yan 425 FOLA 1996
16 MAROZZI Anthony 1426 CAS 1997
17 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 1996
18 MAGALHAES André 4004 NL 1996
19 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 1996
99 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP 1997 DNS
99 SCHUG Stefan 4003 FOLA 1996 DNS

30 athlétesBenjamins balle 17:15

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 annulée 0

1 athlétesDF94 800m 17:00

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 sera reportée 0
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24 athlétesDF94 longueur 15:00

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 HANSEN Frédérique 454 CSL 1994 4.33 475
2 BERNS Claire 2947 CSL 1994 4.26 467
3 ZENS Cathie 1206 CELTIC 1994 4.00 436
4 CALISTI Maite 2316 CAS 1994 3.96 431
5 MULLER Melina 2661 CSL 1994 3.73 403
6 KUMMER Liz 464 CAD 1994 3.72 402
7 GRAF Emma 791 CAEG 1994 3.65 393
8 WILLIAMS Lara 948 CAEG 1994 3.62 389
9 JEBLICK Julia 1947 CAB 1994 3.57 383

10 RIES Darinka 1092 CAD 1994 3.53 378
11 KUMMER Sarah 2058 CAEG 1994 3.47 370
12 DELFINO Chiara 1318 CSL 1994 3.47 370
13 PINTSCH Anne 2523 CSL 1994 3.40 361
14 VERDIER Laura 1925 CAB 1994 3.35 354
15 CLEES Sharleena 1224 CSL 1994 3.30 348
16 EWEN Anouk 2848 CAB 1994 3.27 344
17 GESCHWINDT Nathalie 35 CAS 1994 3.26 342
18 LANGERS Jamie 1928 CAB 1994 3.25 341
19 COLLES Lisy 952 CELTIC 1994 2.80 279
20 BRICCOCOLI Anne 2206 CAB 1994 2.73 269
21 GORGES Sarah 1024 CAEG 1994 2.66 258
99 FRANTZ Muriel 1248 CAD 1994 DNS
99 RAMCILOVIC Elvira 644 CAB 1994 DNS
99 BOSSI Laura 132 CAB DNS

1 athlétesDF95 800m 17:15

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 sera reportée 0

15 athlétesDF95 longueur 15:50

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC 1995 3.57 383
2 PLEIMLING Isabeau 2504 CAD 1995 3.56 381
3 CEMAN Senada 19 CSL 1995 3.56 381
4 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 1995 3.55 380
5 KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 2999 CAB 1995 3.30 348
6 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 1995 3.28 345
7 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 1995 3.27 344
8 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 1995 3.13 325
9 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 1995 3.12 323

10 MAJERUS Martine 2993 CSL 1995 3.11 322
11 BOSSI Lisa 1364 CAB 1995 3.08 318
12 CECCON Patricia 3000 CAB 3.01 308
13 HIRTZ Lisa 1071 CAB 1995 2.97 303
14 SCHLOESSER Caroline 1142 CAB 1995 2.82 282
15 WILTZIUS Liz 2506 CAB 1995 2.55 242

13 athlétesDM94 800m 16:15

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 ACHOUR Aniss 1951 CSL 1994 2:37.67 427
2 MERSCH Olivier 44 CAB 1994 2:45.12 391
3 KUMMER Pierre 724 CAD 1994 2:48.29 377
4 KOMPANETZ Mikita 1280 CELTIC 1994 2:48.83 375
5 RAUSCH David 2539 CSL 1994 2:49.53 372
6 GLODEN Jeff 1296 CELTIC 1994 2:51.85 362
7 KOHL Yannick 2778 CELTIC 1994 2:53.99 353
8 HOLST Espen 2734 CSL 1994 2:55.00 349
9 THILL Patrick_ 2728 CSL 1994 2:56.88 341

10 SCHMIT Nicolas 42 CAD 1994 3:05.44 309
11 SCHAULS Eric 1190 CELTIC 1994 3:21.15 257
12 SCHOLL Christian 2669 RBUAP 1994 3:23.56 249
13 REITZ Michel 605 RBUAP 1994 3:33.90 220
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13 athlétesDM94 balle 15:00

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 KOMPANETZ Mikita 1280 CELTIC 1994 49 382
2 MERSCH Olivier 44 CAB 1994 42.5 338
3 HOLST Espen 2734 CSL 1994 38.5 310
4 ACHOUR Aniss 1951 CSL 1994 36 291
5 SCHMIT Nicolas 42 CAD 1994 35.5 287
6 SCHOLL Christian 2669 RBUAP 1994 35.5 287
7 KUMMER Pierre 724 CAD 1994 33 268
8 REITZ Michel 605 RBUAP 1994 28.5 231
9 KOHL Yannick 2778 CELTIC 1994 27.5 222

10 RAUSCH David 2539 CSL 1994 27.5 222
11 THILL Patrick_ 2728 CSL 1994 25.5 205
12 GLODEN Jeff 1296 CELTIC 1994 25 200
13 SCHAULS Eric 1190 CELTIC 1994 22 172

17 athlétesDM95 800m 16:30

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 KLEIN David 2646 CSL 1995 2:41.01 411
2 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 1995 2:41.10 410
3 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 1995 2:45.68 389
4 THYSSEN Patrick 1676 CAB 1995 2:47.47 381
5 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 1995 2:50.98 366
6 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 1995 3:01.87 322
7 BEHLER Sam 1531 CAEG 1995 3:07.82 300
8 WIRTZ Bill (William) 536 CSL 1995 3:09.80 293
9 PRETEMER Pol 336 CAB 1995 3:09.97 293

10 RAUCHS Tom 131 CAB 1995 3:10.96 289
11 KIRSCH Franz 2782 CAEG 1995 3:14.27 278
12 WILWERS Stéphane 2975 CSL 1995 3:19.56 261
13 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 1995 3:22.10 254
14 LUTGEN Tom 1909 RBUAP 1995 3:22.82 251
15 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 1995 3:30.79 228
16 BERTRANG Mike 2182 CAEG 1995 3:31.93 225
99 LUCAS Gil 625 FOLA 1995 DNS

18 athlétesDM95 balle 15:50

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 1995 37.5 302
2 RAUCHS Tom 131 CAB 1995 37 298
3 KLEIN David 2646 CSL 1995 36.5 295
4 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 1995 36 291
5 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 1995 29.5 239
6 PRETEMER Pol 336 CAB 1995 29 235
7 BEHLER Sam 1531 CAEG 1995 27.5 222
8 KIRSCH Franz 2782 CAEG 1995 26 209
9 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 1995 26 209

10 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 1995 26 209
11 WIRTZ Bill (William) 536 CSL 1995 26 209
12 THYSSEN Patrick 1676 CAB 1995 25.5 205
13 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 1995 24 191
14 HOFFMANN Yannick 2878 CAEG 23.5 186
15 WILWERS Stéphane 2975 CSL 1995 21.5 167
16 LUTGEN Tom 1909 RBUAP 1995 20.5 157
17 BERTRANG Mike 2182 CAEG 1995 10.5 40
99 LUCAS Gil 625 FOLA 1995 dns
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13 athlétesLudiques 600m 16:05

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 OFFERMANN Alex 1692 CAPA 1998 2:19.44
2 ZEHNER Jordi 1093 CAD 1998 2:20.33
3 WAGNER Max 967 CAEG 1998 2:25.75
4 VANDENBOSCH Bob 885 CAEG 1998 2:29.93
5 GORGES Oliver 1025 CAEG 1998 2:33.60
6 KUMMER Christian 78 CAEG 1998 2:36.73
7 MAY Steve 4007 CAPA 1998 2:41.39
8 WAGNER Bob 368 FOLA 1999 2:49.50
9 THILL Sacha 447 FOLA 1999 2:50.48

10 RECKINGER Pit 4002 FOLA 1993 2:59.14
11 SCHUG Steve 4001 FOLA 1999 3:07.96
12 MAY Erik 4006 CAPA 2000 3:16.09
13 BECK Joé 1313 CAPA 1998 3:22.18

8 athlétesLudiques 600m Fém 16:05

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 BERTEMES Ann 679 CAB 1998 2:26.51  
2 GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah 947 CAEG 1998 2:27.05  
3 SCHÜTZ Julie 66 CSL 1998 2:30.98  
4 GOERGEN Karla 1245 CELTIC 1998 2:34.87  
5 THOMMES Zoé 892 CAEG 1998 2:39.55  
6 GOERGEN Nora 1629 CELTIC 2000 2:49.61  
7 SCHENK Clara 1014 CSL 1999 2:57.96  
8 ROUSSEAU Lisa 4005 FOLA 1999 3:09.20  

25 athlétesLudiques balle 17:00

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 annulée 0

7 athlétesSF92 75m serie1 15:00

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 METZLER Kim 2887 CAS 1992 10.34 4 -1,62 493
2 KOHL Emmy 2353 CELTIC 1992 10.53 5 473
3 THILL Laurence 1331 CELTIC 1992 10.61 1 465
4 CECCATO Sandra 2738 CAD 1992 11.13 6 415
5 SCHUMACHER Claire 2689 CAB 1992 11.85 3 353
6 THILL Fanny 2718 CAEG 1992 11.94 7 346

99 PIMENTA RODR. Joanna 4000 RBUAP 1992 DNS 2

7 athlétesSF92 75m serie2 15:00

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 ZOVILE Isabelle 1574 CAB 1992 10.79 5 -0,61 447
2 SIMON Jessica 2715 CAS 1992 11.48 3 384
3 LIPPERT Liz 1885 CAB 1992 11.66 7 369
4 SCHUMMERS Caroline 1969 RBUAP 1992 12.30 4 318
5 TREMONT Sonia 2935 CAB 1992 13.22 1 254
6 LEVY Jessica 2889 CAEG 1992 13.85 2 215
7 FLIES Paule 1491 CAD 1992 13.94 6 209
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14 athlétesSF92 hauteur 15:35

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 METZLER Kim 2887 CAS 1992 1.35 414
2 ZOVILE Isabelle 1574 CAB 1992 1.25 349
2 KOHL Emmy 2353 CELTIC 1992 1.25 349
4 THILL Fanny 2718 CAEG 1992 1.25 349
4 LIPPERT Liz 1885 CAB 1992 1.25 349
6 SCHUMACHER Claire 2689 CAB 1992 1.20 316
7 TREMONT Sonia 2935 CAB 1992 1.20 316
8 SCHUMMERS Caroline 1969 RBUAP 1992 1.20 316
9 SIMON Jessica 2715 CAS 1992 1.15 282

10 CECCATO Sandra 2738 CAD 1992 1.15 282
11 THILL Laurence 1331 CELTIC 1992 1.15 282
12 LEVY Jessica 2889 CAEG 1992 1.00 175
13 FLIES Paule 1491 CAD 1992 1.00 175
99 PIMENTA RODR. Joanna 4000 RBUAP 1992 dns

18 athlétesSF92/93 relais 3x800m 17:45

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 SCHARTZ Joanne 1306 CELTIC 1993 8:28.91 1  
1 KOHL Emmy 2353 CELTIC 1992 8:28.91 1  
1 THILL Laurence 1331 CELTIC 1992 8:28.91 1  
2 THILL Fanny 2718 CAEG I 1992 8:50.92 3  
2 NIEDERKORN Valerie 2192 CAEG I 1993 8:50.92 3  
2 MARGUE Maïté 2727 CAEG I 1993 8:50.92 3  
3 KIESCH Anne 2325 CELTIC 1993 8:55.71 6  
3 BAUM Sydney 2891 CELTIC 1993 8:55.71 6  
3 GLODEN Jenny 1299 CELTIC 1993 8:55.71 6  
4 WOLFF Lynn 557 CAS 1993 8:56.04 4  
4 METZLER Kim 2887 CAS 1992 8:56.04 4  
4 KOHL Laura 2314 CAS 1993 8:56.04 4  
5 TREMONT Sonia 2935 CAB 1992 9:25.22 2  
5 SCHUMACHER Claire 2689 CAB 1992 9:25.22 2  
5 LIPPERT Liz 1885 CAB 1992 9:25.22 2  
6 PETRY Julie 1229 CAEG II 1993 9:50.32 5  
6 ZAUNZ Vanessa 1210 CAEG II 1993 9:50.32 5  
6 WAGNER Diane 1326 CAEG II 1993 9:50.32 5  

7 athlétesSF93 75m serie1 15:20

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 RAUSCH Noemie 1494 CSL 1993 10.66 7 460
2 GLODEN Jenny 1299 CELTIC 1993 11.27 2 403
3 KOOB Maïté 506 CAD 1993 11.27 1 403
4 KILL Carole 3005 CAEG 1993 11.38 4 393
5 WOLFF Lynn 557 CAS 1993 11.62 3 372
6 NIEDERKORN Valerie 2192 CAEG 1993 11.77 6 360

99 SCHARTZ Joanne 1306 CELTIC 1993 DNS 5

7 athlétesSF93 75m serie2 15:20

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 KOHL Laura 2314 CAS 1993 11.40 4 391
2 VALLENDER Estelle 796 CAEG 1993 11.69 2 366
3 KIESCH Anne 2325 CELTIC 1993 12.48 6 305
4 ZAUNZ Vanessa 1210 CAEG 1993 12.62 5 295
5 PROCACCI Stephanie 2282 CSL 1993 12.63 1 294

99 DAHM Saskia 1265 FOLA 1993 DNS 3
99 BAUM Paule 1689 CAEG 1993 DNS 7

6 athlétesSF93 75m serie3 15:20

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 HOFFMANN Martine 472 CAD 1993 11.28 4 402
2 BEHLER Nadia 1530 CAEG 1993 11.52 1 381
3 MARGUE Maïté 2727 CAEG 1993 11.67 5 368
4 BAUM Sydney 2891 CELTIC 1993 11.77 2 360
5 PETRY Julie 1229 CAEG 1993 11.99 3 342
6 WAGNER Diane 1326 CAEG 1993 12.54 6 300
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21 athlétesSF93 hauteur 15:35

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 RAUSCH Noemie 1494 CSL 1993 1.35 414
1 PLEIMLING Noémie 2860 CAD 1993 1.35 414
3 WOLFF Lynn 557 CAS 1993 1.25 349
4 VALLENDER Estelle 796 CAEG 1993 1.25 349
5 KOOB Maïté 506 CAD 1993 1.20 316
6 KOHL Laura 2314 CAS 1993 1.20 316
6 MARGUE Maïté 2727 CAEG 1993 1.20 316
8 SCHARTZ Joanne 1306 CELTIC 1993 1.15 282
9 PETRY Julie 1229 CAEG 1993 1.15 282

10 PROCACCI Stepshanie 3382 CSL 1.15 282
10 NIEDERKORN Valerie 2192 CAEG 1993 1.15 282
12 BAUM Sydney 2891 CELTIC 1993 1.15 282
13 HOFFMANN Martine 472 CAD 1993 1.10 247
14 GLODEN Jenny 1299 CELTIC 1993 1.10 247
14 BEHLER Nadia 1530 CAEG 1993 1.10 247
16 KIESCH Anne 2325 CELTIC 1993 1.10 247
17 ZAUNZ Vanessa 1210 CAEG 1993 1.00 175
18 WAGNER Diane 1326 CAEG 1993 1.00 175
99 DAHM Saskia 1265 FOLA 1993 dns
99 BAUM Paule 1689 CAEG 1993 dns
99 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL 1997 dns

7 athlétesSM92 75m serie 1 15:35

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 GANG Raphaël 922 CAD 1992 10.13 4 498
2 SCHUMACHER Jimmy 748 CAEG 1992 10.99 5 410
3 LAMAS Diego 263 CAD 1992 11.04 2 406
4 GRAAS Alain 2217 CAS 1992 11.11 3 399
5 FRANK Jean 790 CAEG 1992 11.12 7 398
6 HECK Philippe 2047 CAPA 1992 11.66 1 351

99 ULMERICH Sven 2986 CAB 1992 DNS 6

6 athlétesSM92 75m serie 2 15:35

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 EWEN Bob 2151 CAB 1992 11.01 6 408
2 KIESSLER Tristan 579 CAEG 1992 11.09 2 401
3 LOUIS Jan 757 CELTIC 1992 11.55 3 360
4 MATHIEU Thierry 2538 CAS 1992 11.86 5 335
5 REKAD Andy 1623 CELTIC 1992 12.57 7 281

99 BRAUN Michel 2757 CAEG 1992 DNS 4

5 athlétesSM92 75m serie 3 15:35

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 JAEGER Michel 2597 CSL 1992 10.32 5 477
2 HUBERTY Pit 1166 CAPA 1992 10.97 4 412
3 SEIL Gilles 2625 CAPA 1992 11.15 2 396
4 VILVENS Eric 2082 CAS 1992 11.34 6 379
5 MAROZZI Jeremy 2317 CAS 1992 12.42 3 292
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18 athlétesSM92 Javelot 16:05

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 LAMAS Diego 263 CAD 1992 29.93 487
2 MATHIEU Thierry 2538 CAS 1992 29.52 483
3 KIESSLER Tristan 579 CAEG 1992 23.80 430
4 FRANK Jean 790 CAEG 1992 23.71 430
5 SEIL Gilles 2625 CAPA 1992 22.31 416
6 GANG Raphaël 922 CAD 1992 21.52 408
7 JAEGER Michel 2597 CSL 1992 21.42 407
8 MAROZZI Jeremy 2317 CAS 1992 20.94 402
9 GRAAS Alain 2217 CAS 1992 20.76 400

10 EWEN Bob 2151 CAB 1992 17.61 366
11 HECK Philippe 2047 CAPA 1992 17.34 363
12 SCHUMACHER Jimmy 748 CAEG 1992 16.10 348
13 LOUIS Jan 757 CELTIC 1992 15.00 335
14 HUBERTY Pit 1166 CAPA 1992 14.25 326
15 VILVENS Eric 2082 CAS 1992 12.92 308
16 REKAD Andy 1623 CELTIC 1992 10.23 271
99 BRAUN Michel 2757 CAEG 1992 DNS
99 ULMERICH Sven 2986 CAB 1992 DNS

18 athlétesSM92/93 relais 3x1000m 17:30

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 LENERS Max 1042 CAD 1993 10:38.9 1 0
1 GANG Raphaël 922 CAD 1992 10:38.9 1 0
1 LEHMEIER Eric 1173 CAD 1993 10:38.9 1 0
2 FRANK Jean 790 CAEG 1992 10:44.0 2 0
2 BRAUN Steve 1464 CAEG 1993 10:44.0 2 0
2 KIRSCH Matthias 2127 CAEG 1993 10:44.0 2 0
3 HENSGEN Gilles 138 CAS I 1993 11:14.9 4 0
3 VILVENS Eric 2082 CAS I 1992 11:14.9 4 0
3 KAYSER Pol 2713 CAS I 1993 11:14.9 4 0
4 MAROZZI Jeremy 2317 CAS II 1992 11:28.3 3 0
4 GRAAS Alain 2217 CAS II 1992 11:28.3 3 0
4 MATHIEU Thierry 2538 CAS II 1992 11:28.3 3 0
5 REKAD Andy 1623 CELTIC 1992 11:33.4 6 0
5 LOUIS Jan 757 CELTIC 1992 11:33.4 6 0
5 MICHEL ROY 2383 CELTIC 1993 11:33.4 6 0

99 PETIT Pol CELTIC 1992 DNS 5
99 LALLEMANG Max 2295 CAB 1993 DNS 5
99 BERTEMES Bob 2525 CAB 1993 DNS 5

7 athlétesSM93 75m serie 1 15:50

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 BERTEMES Bob 2525 CAB 1993 10.63 7 445
2 KIRSCH Matthias 2127 CAEG 1993 10.98 1 411
3 PETIT POL 2327 CELTIC 1993 11.26 2 386
4 LALLEMANG Max 2295 CAB 1993 11.44 3 370
5 KAYSER Pol 2713 CAS 1993 11.85 6 336
6 BESTGEN Gilles 2524 CSL 1993 12.32 5 299

99 LENTZ Daniel 2803 CAEG 1993 DNS 4

6 athlétesSM93 75m serie 2 15:50

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 PINTSCH Max 2514 CSL 1993 10.81 6 427
2 BRAUN Steve 1464 CAEG 1993 11.09 7 401
3 LEHMEIER Eric 1173 CAD 1993 11.38 2 375
4 LENERS Max 1042 CAD 1993 11.83 4 337
5 MICHEL ROY 2383 CELTIC 1993 12.19 3 309
6 HENSGEN Gilles 138 CAS 1993 12.51 5 285
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13 athlétesSM93 Javelot 16:30

place nom dossard club an_naiss perfor. Qual.? couloir/ Id ventCatég. Points
1 PETIT POL 2327 CELTIC 1993 25.26 444
2 LEHMEIER Eric 1173 CAD 1993 24.82 440
3 BERTEMES Bob 2525 CAB 1993 23.08 423
4 MICHEL ROY 2383 CELTIC 1993 22.00 413
5 KAYSER Pol 2713 CAS 1993 21.25 405
6 PINTSCH Max 2514 CSL 1993 21.21 405
7 KIRSCH Matthias 2127 CAEG 1993 19.39 385
8 LALLEMANG Max 2295 CAB 1993 19.35 385
9 BESTGEN Gilles 2524 CSL 1993 17.57 365

10 HENSGEN Gilles 138 CAS 1993 16.22 350
11 BRAUN Steve 1464 CAEG 1993 15.69 343
12 LENERS Max 1042 CAD 1993 13.56 317
99 LENTZ Daniel 2803 CAEG 1993 dns

Challenge Tageblatt 7   R.B.U.A.P.Page 8 de 8


